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	Event
	Date
	Alternate Date
	Location
	

	JR. SOCCER ‘B’
	Thursday, October 4
	Week of October 9 – 12
	Thurlow Fields
	Derek Cox

	SR. SOCCER ‘B’ 
	Tuesday, October 2
	
	Thurlow Fields
	Nick D’Amico

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	Wednesday, October 3
	
	Thurlow Fields
	Amanda Baxby

	JR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	Wednesday, October 3
	
	Thurlow Fields
	Sarah Pilon

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Girls
	Monday, October 1
	
	Thurlow Fields
	James Durkin

	SR. SOCCER ‘A’ Boys
	Monday, October 1
	
	Thurlow Fields
	Allison Demaiter

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	Thursday, November 22
	Thursday, November 29
	NCC
	Alyssa Riley

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘B’
	Wednesday, November 21
	Wednesday, November 28
	Girls – St. Theresa, Boys - NCC
	Denis Francoeur/Jess Donaldson

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Tuesday, November 20
	Tuesday, November 27
	St. Mary
	Melissa McDonald 

	JR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Tuesday, November 20
	Tuesday, November 27
	St. Paul
	Matt Richardson 

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Monday, November 19
	Monday, November 26
	St. Mary
	Krista Devera

	SR. VOLLEYBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Monday, November 19
	Monday, November 26
	St. Paul
	Casey Wells

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	Friday March 1
	Thursday, March 7
	NCC
	Alyssa Riley

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘B’
	Monday, February 25
	Monday, March 4
	Girls – NCC / Boys – St. Theresa
	Nick DiTamaso/Charlie Aarts

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Wednesday, February 27
	Friday March 8
	St. Mary Trenton
	Melissa Green

	JR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Wednesday, February 27
	Friday March 8
	St. Paul
	Colin Connelly

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Girls
	Tuesday, February 26
	Tuesday, March 5
	St. Paul
	Casey Wells

	SR. BASKETBALL ‘A’ Boys
	Tuesday, February 26
	Tuesday, March 5
	St. Theresa
	Josh Jones

	WEST CROSS COUNTRY
	Tuesday, May 7
	Wednesday, May 8
	Zwick’s Park
	Athletic Executive

	TRACK AND FIELD
	Friday, June 14
	
	Mary Anne Sills Park
	Athletic Executive

	GRADE 3/4 SOCCER
	Monday, June 10
	Tuesday, June 11
	Centennial Park, Trenton
	Josh Jones

	SR. FOOTBALL
	May 14
	May 15
	St. Theresa
	Casey Wells


St. Theresa Championship Night
Volleyball – “A” Senior Boys and Girls 					December 4th _   5:30 – 6:30 (Boys)   7:00 – 8:00 (Girls)
Basketball   “B” – Senior Boys and Girls 					March 27th – 5:00 – 6: 30 (Girls) -- 7:00 – 8:30 (Boys)

NCC Champions Night
Volleyball “B” Senior Girls and Senior Boys 				December 3rd 5:30 – 6:30 (Boys) and 7:00 – 8:00 (Girls)
Basketball “A” Senior Boys and Girls 					March 26th, 5:00 – 6:30 (Girls) and 7:00 – 8:30 (Boys)
